
September 1 (A) September 8 (L) September 15 (A) September 22 (C) September 29 (A)

Song Leader Dion Hayes Gary Friedly Robert Lupo Dion Hayes Gary Friedly

Opening Prayer Stephen Beliech Dan Fuller Johnny Davis Robert Mariano Freddie Gadson

Scripture Reader Taylor Reeves David Lord Kirk Crews Philip Porter Paul Metzkes

Presiding at Table Willie Smith Dan McLeod Jeff Leslie Victor Colage Dion Hayes

Serving at Table Troy Alberga

Tim Cox

Ryan Hankins

Namdidie Ikon

Orlando Lolo

Steward Lynch

Tim Mahlbacher

Robert Mariano

Nahum Villard

Tyler Williams

Ed Buonadonna

Addison Collins

Mike Damron

Gorman Ericksen

Freddie Gadson

Chuck Reeves, Jr.

Johnny Singer

Cristian Suarez

Darin Summerlot

Daniel Swayne

Jimmie Banks

Connor Goodale

Jeff Goodale

Graysen Hayes

Rick Price

Vincent Rogers

Joseph Snyder

Marty Williams

Ryan Hankins

Namdidie Ikon

Orlando Lolo

Steward Lynch

Tim Mahlbacher

Taylor Reeves

Trevin Roman

Willie Smith

Tyler Williams

Ed Buonadonna

Addison Collins

Gorman Ericksen

Andres Fernandez

Bill Ingram, Jr.

Dan McLeod

David Perez

Chuck Reeves, Jr.

Cristian Suarez

Closing Prayer Henry Williams David Holaday Islay Rodriguez Stephen Beliech Dan Fuller

Song Leader Robert Lupo Graysen Hayes Gary Friedly Stephen Beliech

Opening Prayer Joe Maloney Dion Hayes John Hoelzer Ricky Smith

Scripture Reader Tim Fry Daniel Wagner Ivan Villard Joe Maloney

Presiding at Table Richard Watson Douglas Alvarenga Kane Campbell Tim Fry

Serving at Table Rick Price

Trevin Roman

David Perez

Darin Summerlot

Jack Holoman

Jim Rogers

Troy Alberga

Nicholas Pietro
Closing Prayer Philip Porter Paul Metzkes Mike Archer Richard Watson

Audio Ricky Smith David Brown James Green David Brown Ricky Smith

Computer Buzz Nelson Israel Cuevas Buzz Nelson Ivan Villard Israel Cuevas
Video Todd Juckett Scott Studer Edward Gager Scott Studer Edward Gager

Safety Mike Damron Andres Fernandez Lawrence Williams Kirk Crews David Lord

Usher Victor Colage

Tom Garrison

Edward Gager

Dirk Summerlot

John Patrick

Eugene Williams

Daniel Swayne

Nahum Villard

Rick Hall

Darin Summerlot

Rick Hall Eugene Williams Mike Damron Tim Cox (AM)

Robert Lupo (PM)

Rick Hall

Service Assignments (Sunday & Wednesday)

Technical, Safety and Usher assignments are for Sunday morning, evening and Wednesday.

Service Coordinator (Sunday Morning & Evening) 

Please consider this opportunity to serve as special and dress accordingly.

Sunday Morning - Meet in Grade 6-8 classroom at 9:45 AM.  Sunday Evening - Meet at front of auditorium before 5:50 PM.

If you are unable to serve, please contact the Service Coordinator for the week or Rick Hall at 827-4269.

PALM BEACH LAKES CHURCH OF CHRIST
Men's Worship Service Assignments - September 2024

Morning Worship Service

Evening Worship Service

Technical Assignments (Sunday & Wednesday)

Young Men 

Conducting PM 

Worship Service


